A
A
VARIES
100 mm CONCRETE WITH SMOOTH
EXPANSION JOINT
NOTES:
BEDDIND SAND
2% - 4%
CONCRETE CURB PLAN
50 mm DIA. PLASTIC DRAIN PIPE
3 m O.C. 400 mm LONG
CLASS I  NON-WOVEN
FILTER CLOTH
APPROX. 200 x 200 mm
PLACED OVER DRAIN PIPE
COMPACTED TO 100% MAXIMUM DRY
 DENSITY
TROWELED FINISH
All dimensions are in millimetres unless otherwise shown.All dimensions are in millimetres unless otherwise shown.
200
19 mm CRUSHED CLEAR STONE
20 mm - 30 mm
150 mm - 200 mm GRANULAR  A
AS SPECIFIED
UNIT PAVERS
AS SPECIFIED
UNIT PAVERS
2
0
0
 m
m
RETAINER STRIP
CONCRETE
EXPANSION JOINT
V
A
R
IE
S
SECTION A - A
1. LAYOUT PATTERN AND PAVERS SIZE AS SPECIFIED.
UNIT PAVERS ON CONCRETE BASE
NON-VEHICULAR LOCATIONS
T-561.030-1
REV 2 NOV 2014
SHEET 1NTS
CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER
ENGINEERING & CONSTRUCTION SERVICES STANDARD DRAWING
    JOINTING SAND (HIGH PERFORMANCE FORMULA).
2. UNIT PAVER JOINTS TO BE FILLED WITH JOINT SAND OR POLYMERIC